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The City of Knox Harvest Festival will be September 19" & 20" in downtown Knox. Kickoff will be at

10:00 A.M. Saturday, the 19" (CST).

Schedule of Events:

(Saturday, 19"
8-11 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.-2:00 P.M.

3:00-6:00 P.M.
Noon-1 P.M.
1-2P.M.
2-3:30 P.M.
4-5:30 P.M.
6-7:30 P.M.
8-10:00 P.M.

(Sunday, 20")
8:00 A.M.

8-11 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.
10:00-11:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.-1 P.M.
Noon

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M. (Approx.)
4:00 P.M.

There will be food vendors, local farm fresh products, crafts, activities for the kids, and much more.

Breakfast served at the Moose Lodge

City Wide Garage Sales begin-Some at Moose Parking Lot
Register for Pet Parade

Pet Parade

Opening Prayer and Flag raising ceremony
Quarter Bingo-Moose Area

Quarter Bingo-Moose Area

Mosaic Band-Classic Rock-Stage

Mike Mathews-Classic Rock-Stage

Carl Tolson-Bluegrass-Stage

P.S. 150-Rock Gospel-Stage

Dave Jones-Blues-Stage

Midnight Express-Classic Rock

City Wide Yard Sales Continue

Breakfast served at the Moose Lodge

Opening Prayer by Sterling Patrick, Sr.-Stage
Wresting by “Headlock on Hunger”-Moose Area
Gloryland Express-Southern Gospel-Stage

Pie Contest-Registration-Moose

Pie Contest-Judging-Moose

Idol Singers Contest-Stage

Parade Staging-Main & Clabaugh Streets
Parade-From School down Main Street to Courthouse
Auction-Stage

Festival Ends

Plan to attend and enjoy the 2015 Knox Harvest Festival.



