

## AD

The City of Knox Harvest Festival will be September 19<sup>th</sup> & 20<sup>th</sup> in downtown Knox. Kickoff will be at 10:00 A.M. Saturday, the 19<sup>th</sup> (CST).

Schedule of Events:

(Saturday, 19 <sup>th</sup> )	
8-11 A.M.	Breakfast served at the Moose Lodge
8:00 A.M.	City Wide Garage Sales begin-Some at Moose Parking Lot
9:30 A.M.	Register for Pet Parade
10:00 A.M.	Pet Parade
10:00 A.M.	Opening Prayer and Flag raising ceremony
11:00 A.M2:00 P.M.	Quarter Bingo-Moose Area
3:00-6:00 P.M.	Quarter Bingo-Moose Area
Noon-1 P.M.	Mosaic Band-Classic Rock-Stage
1-2 P.M.	Mike Mathews-Classic Rock-Stage
2-3:30 P.M.	Carl Tolson-Bluegrass-Stage
4-5:30 P.M.	P.S. 150-Rock Gospel-Stage
6-7:30 P.M.	Dave Jones-Blues-Stage
8-10:00 P.M.	Midnight Express-Classic Rock
(Sunday, 20 <sup>th</sup> )	
8:00 A.M.	City Wide Yard Sales Continue
8-11 A.M.	Breakfast served at the Moose Lodge
8:30 A.M.	Opening Prayer by Sterling Patrick, SrStage
10:00 A.M.	Wresting by "Headlock on Hunger"-Moose Area
10:00-11:00 A.M.	Gloryland Express-Southern Gospel-Stage
10:30 A.M.	Pie Contest-Registration-Moose
11:00 A.M.	Pie Contest-Judging-Moose
11:00 A.M1 P.M.	Idol Singers Contest-Stage
Noon	Parade Staging-Main & Clabaugh Streets
1:00 P.M.	Parade-From School down Main Street to Courthouse
2:00 P.M. (Approx.)	A subline Change
	Auction-Stage
4:00 P.M.	Festival Ends

There will be food vendors, local farm fresh products, crafts, activities for the kids, and much more. Plan to attend and enjoy the 2015 Knox Harvest Festival.